
16.08.2013
Kommunique 6

Platz Nr Nachname/Vorname UCI-Code Verein Landesverband Zeit

1 24 Jurczyk, Marc GER 19960121 RSG Böblingen WTB 13:63

2 23 Krause, Robert GER 19950902 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 13:82

3 21 Jägeler, Robert GER 19960418 RV Elxleben THÜ 13:97

4 1 Krauss, Aaron GER 19950414 RSV Edelweiß OberhausenBAD 14:02

5 6 Franz, Marcel GER 19960220 RSC Cottbus BRA 14:06

6 3 Porzner, Manuel GER 19960225 RSG Ansbach BAY 14:07

7 16 Tenbrock, Jonas GER 19951216 RC Bocholt 1977 NRW 14:29

8 12 Grosser, Aaron GER 19961006 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 14:42

9 25 Steimle, Jannik GER 19960404 Radsport Kirchheim u.T. WTB 14:51

10 15 Störmann, Frederic GER 19950822 SG Kaarst NRW 14:56

11 22 Kittel, Martin GER 19960111 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 14:70

12 7 Kessler, Robert William GER 19951030 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 14:72

13 4 Steger, Lukas GER 19950507 "forice 89" Dachau BAY 14:85

14 13 Löer, Lukas GER 19950211 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 14:87

15 19 Steidten, Lukas GER 19951211 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 14:94

16 14 Reiche, Steffen GER 19960806 RSC 77 Schwerte NRW 14:95

17 17 Franz, Paul GER 19961026 RSC Sachsenblitz BurgstäSAC 15:05

18 2 Meier, Johannes GER 19961025 RRV Gottmadingen BAD 15:06

19 20 dietrich, Gregor GER 19960429 RV Elxleben THÜ 15:09

20 5 Frahm, Jasper GER 19960307 RSC Cottbus BRA 15:20

21 10 Derksen, Luke GER 19960417 RSC 77 Schwerte NRW 15:37

22 11 Donike, Simon GER 19950405 RSV Düren NRW 15:45

23 18 Lewandowski, Erik GER 19951003 RSC Sachsenblitz BurgstäSAC 15:52

24 9 Külllmer, Philipp GER 19960112 RSC Reinheim 1980 HES 15:87
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16.08.2013
Kommunique 9

Platz Nr Nachname/Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Punkte W 1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W 5 W 6 +/- Runde
1 16 Tenbrock, Jonas GER 19951216 RC Bocholt 1977 NRW 32 5 5 2 20

2 6 Franz, Marcel GER 19960220 RSC Cottbus BRA 30 5 5 20

3 24 Jurczyk, Marc GER 19960121 RSG Böblingen WTB 29 5 3 1 20

4 13 Löer, Lukas GER 19950211 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 25 1 3 1 20

5 23 Krause, Robert GER 19950902 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 24 3 1 20

6 15 Störmann, Frederic GER 19950822 SG Kaarst NRW 22 2 20

7 10 Derksen, Luke GER 19960417 RSC 77 Schwerte NRW 21 1 20

8 3 Porzner, Manuel GER 19960225 RSG Ansbach BAY 20 20

9 7 Kessler, Robert William GER 19951030 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 20 20

10 25 Steimle, Jannik GER 19960404 Radsport Kirchheim u.T. WTB 20 20

11 5 Frahm, Jasper GER 19960307 RSC Cottbus BRA 20 20

12 4 Steger, Lukas GER 19950507 "forice 89" Dachau BAY 6 1 5

13 19 Steidten, Lukas GER 19951211 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 6 3 3

14 14 Reiche, Steffen GER 19960806 RSC 77 Schwerte NRW 5 2 3

15 12 Grosser, Aaron GER 19961006 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 2 2

16 1 Krauss, Aaron GER 19950414 RSV Edelweiß Oberhausen BAD 2 2

17 18 Lewandowski, Erik GER 19951003 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt SAC 2 2

18 9 Külllmer, Philipp GER 19960112 RSC Reinheim 1980 HES 0

19 21 Jägeler, Robert GER 19960418 RV Elxleben THÜ 0

20 2 Meier, Johannes GER 19961025 RRV Gottmadingen BAD 0

21 11 Donike, Simon GER 19950405 RSV Düren NRW 0

22 22 Kittel, Martin GER 19960111 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 0 0

23 17 Franz, Paul GER 19961026 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt SAC 0

24 20 dietrich, Gregor GER 19960429 RV Elxleben THÜ -20 -20
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